
DRINKS
Something good, not too sweet
Vodka, pomegranate, Cointreau,
fresh lime juice

Winter Mule
Vodka, cranberry, fresh lime juice, winter spices,
ginger beer

Espresso Martini
Vodka, fresh brewed espresso, Kahlúa,
Amaro Braulio, vanilla

Amaretto Sour
Amaretto, cognac, orange juice, fresh lemon
juice, egg white

Washington Street Punch
Reposado tequila, aged rum, passion fruit,
lemon, agave, nutmeg

Irish Coffee
Irish whiskey, fresh brewed coffee, Amaro
Braulio, vanilla cream, nutmeg

Posted on the BLVD.
Bourbon, Averna Amaro, allspice, bitters

$15

$15

$16

$16

$16

$16

BITES
Chicken Noodle Soup
Chicken broth, carrots, onions, celery, chicken,
egg noodles, thyme, olive oil, garlic,
salt and pepper

Grilled Chicken Cesar Salad
Romaine, Croutons, grilled chicken, garlic,
parmesan, olive oil, red wine vinegar,
lemon juice, anchovies, mustard,
pasteurized egg yolks, Worcestershire

Black Angus Beef Sliders
Black Angus beef, cheddar cheese, onion,
cornichons, coriander seeds, mustard seeds,
ketchup, brioche buns

Chicken Enchilada Quesadilla
Chicken, tomato, red onion, cilantro, chipotle,
garlic, cheddar, cumin, lime, flour tortilla,
salt and pepper

Hummus & Pita Bread

Conservas
Galicia, Spain
served with assorted salt crackers
choice of:
 -Octopus    -Mussels    -Sardines
 
Marinated Olives

Mixed Nuts

Jumbo Pretzel

$10

$12

$8

$8

$10

$13

$18

$22

$13

Bright Blonde Ale
Half Full Brewery

Honey Spot Road IPA
Two Roads Brewery
 
Ruthlessly Delicious IPA
Lagunitas

Coors Light

Headway

Jack's Abby

Coca Cola Products

BEER/ SOFT DRINKS
$8 $4

SWEET BITES

Chocolate Energy Bites
Flax, Chia, oats, cocoa powder,
chocolate chips, honey, sun butter, coconut

Chocolate Peanut Butter Energy Bites
Oats, peanut butter, honey, chocolate chips,
whey protein, flax seeds, chia seeds,
vanilla and cinnamon

Alois Lageder
Pinot Grigio

Decoy
Sauvignon Blanc

Sonoma- Cutrer, Russian River
Chardonnay

WHITE

Rosé Gold
Cote de Provence

ROSÉ

Cloudline
Pinot Noir

Gabrielle Ashley
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cerro Anon Reserva

RED

$14

$15

$15

$16

$16

$14

$16

WINE

$11

$11

$16


